March 2006   Rev 1 1/28
28
 VND5050J-E
VND5050K-E
Double channel high side driver with analog current sense
for automotive applications
Features
General

fault condition disappears..
PowerSSO-24PowerSSO-12
Order codes
Max supply voltage VCC 41V
Operating voltage range VCC 4.5 to 36V
Max On-State resistance (per ch.) RON 50 mΩ
Current limitation (typ) ILIMH 19 A
Off state supply current IS 2 µA(*)
Package Part number (Tube) Part number (Tape & Reel)
PowerSSO-12  VND5050J-E VND5050J-E13TR
PowerSSO-24 VND5050K-E VND5050K-E13TR
查询VND5050J-E13TR供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货